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Event 14: IP Gold Final  Men
12 Laps - Result

1. 9 Harry MEZGER (Australia) 4:09.930
Half Lap 3:32.825 (2)

Lap 1 26.771 26.771 (2)
Lap 2 19.277 46.048 (2)
Lap 3 19.248 1:05.296 (2)
Lap 4 40.200 1:45.497 (1)
Lap 5 20.503 2:06.000 (1)
Lap 6 20.437 2:26.437 (1)
Lap 7 20.124 2:46.562 (1)
Lap 8 20.283 3:06.846 (1)

Lap 10 1:03.083 4:09.930 (1)
2. 6 Nathan BROEREN (Australia) 4:13.654 +3.724

Half Lap 1:05.296 (1)
Lap 1 25.713 25.713 (1)
Lap 2 17.464 43.178 (1)
Lap 3 17.784 1:00.962 (1)
Lap 4 49.372 1:50.334 (2)
Lap 5 20.442 2:10.776 (2)
Lap 6 19.833 2:30.610 (2)
Lap 7 20.465 2:51.075 (2)
Lap 8 21.104 3:12.179 (2)
Lap 9 20.645 3:32.825 (1)

Lap 10 40.829 4:13.654 (2)


